
 

             St. David’s Day School 2023-2024 Calendar 
August 28 Monday Teacher’s meetings start at 9:00 am  

August 29 Tuesday Back to School Meeting for Parents at 7:00 pm  

August 29 Tuesday Individual conferences, “Cubby Conferences” for 2’s, 3’s, 4’s, and K.  

August 30 Wednesday Individual conferences, “Cubby Conferences” for 2’s, 3’s, 4’s, and K. 

August 31 Thursday Playground Time for 2’s and 3’s. Teachers will inform parents of the time. 

  Kindergartners have school from 8:30-12. 4’s have school from 8:40-11:40. 

September 1 Friday Playground Time for 2’s and 3’s. Teachers will inform parents of the time.  

  Kindergarten has school from 8:30-12. 4’s have school from 8:40-11:40. 

September 4 Monday School is Closed for Labor Day   

September 5 Tuesday 3’s and 4’s have full morning. Kindergarten is in school from 8:30-12. 

  T/Th 2’s have a half morning. Teacher will inform parents of time.   

September 6  Wednesday 3’s and 4’s have full morning. Kindergarten is in school from 8:30-12. 

  M/W/F 2’s have a half morning. Teacher will inform parents of time. 

September 7  Thursday 3’s and 4’s have full morning. Kindergarten day changes to 8:30-1:00. 

  T/Th 2’s have a half morning. 

September 8 Friday 3’s and 4’s have full morning. Kindergarten is in school from 8:30-1:00. 

  M/W/F 2’s have a half morning. 

September 11 Monday Kindergarten Day changes permanently to 8:30-2:30.  

  Lunch Bunch Starts 11:45 – 2:45. 

October 4 Wednesday Episcopal School Day – Service at Redeemer Day School 

October 25 & 26 Wed. & Thurs. Parent’s Assoc. Sponsored Pumpkin Patch at St. David’s Day School 

October 30 & 31 Mon. & Tues. Halloween Festivities – details will be sent from teachers.  

November 3 Friday School Closed. Teachers have Professional Development 

November 9 & 10 Thurs. & Fri. Kindergarten has ½ days (8:30-12:00) for Kindergarten Conferences 

  Conferences for 4s Classes but 4s have regular class days.  

November 15 Wednesday Turkey Trot – outdoor event – 10:00 in front of St. David’s 

November 17 Friday School Closed – Set up for Christmas Bazaar 

November 22 Wednesday School Closes 12:00 -No LB and Kindergarten dismisses at 12:00 

November 23 & 24 Thurs. & Fri. School Closed-Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 15 Friday Christmas Program – time tbd. School is closed following program. No Lunch Bunch  

December 18 – Jan. 2 School is closed. 

January 3 Wednesday School is open. 

January 15 Monday School Closed-Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

January 25 Thursday School Closed for 3’s and Tues/Thurs. 2’s for Parent/ Teacher Conferences 

January 26 Friday School Closed for  3’s, and 2’s for Parent/Teacher Conferences   

February 19 Monday School Closed-Presidents’ Day 

February 29 & March 1 Thurs. & Fri. PJ Days and Bake Sale Days – details will be sent from teachers. 

March 7 & 8 Thurs. & Fri Conferences for 4s and K classes. Children have regular class days.  

March 8  Friday School Closes for Spring Break at 12 noon. Kindergarten dismisses at 12:00. No LB. 

March 11-15 Mon.-Fri. School is closed for Spring Break 

March 18 Monday School re-opens.    

March 29 Friday                      School Closed for Good Friday 

April 1 Monday                   School Closed for Easter Monday 

May 6-10 Mon.-Fri. Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 17 Friday Field Day and Spirit Week is the week leading up to Field Day. 

May 27 Monday No School-Memorial Day 

May 31 Friday Closing exercises – time tbd. School will close following the program. 

 

170 school days are in the calendar. If school closings, due to inclement weather or other circumstances, require that school days be 

added to the calendar, the following days may be added:  Monday, January 15; Monday, February 19; Monday, April 1  
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